
Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251024 ANGEL MARIYA RAJESH 1251
2 UG20250104 SWATHY G 1235
3 UG20250463 ARCHANA K S 1226
4 UG20250076 NASNI KARAPPAMVEETTIL NAUSHAD 1204
5 UG20250657 HARISHMA K 1200
6 UG20250040 ROSHNI RAJESH 1200
7 UG20250189 SAMEEHA K S 1197
8 UG20251052 ARYA K 1194
9 UG20250047 GAYATHRI MANOJ KUMAR 1191

10 UG20250832 ARATHI VINOD 1190
11 UG20250051 POORNIMA V R 1190
12 UG20250058 ANAMIKA MENON 1190
13 UG20250063 SREELAKSHMI P 1185
14 UG20250091 AMRITA C S 1185
15 UG20250714 FARSANA K S 1183
16 UG20250634 NOORA NASREEN C S 1181
17 UG20250232 KRISHNA VENI P S 1175
18 UG20250993 ALNA BINU 1174
19 UG20250477 HRIDHYU PRASAD 1169

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251046 HAYA MOHAMMED ASHRF 1169
2 UG20250419 ATHULYA P R 1169
3 UG20251113 FATHIMA SIA T B 1169
4 UG20250953 ANN MARIYA J MANJALY 1169
5 UG20250436 NAVAMY K S 1165
6 UG20250286 DEVANANDA T J 1164
7 UG20250032 MARIAM CHINNAN V 1164
8 UG20250187 ALNA SUSAN PJ 1163
9 UG20250693 ANGEL K J 1161

10 UG20250852 SIVIYA SIMSON 1161
11 UG20251070 ARYA A K 1159
12 UG20250150 SREENANDHA PS 1159
13 UG20250672 IRENE MARIYA SIMON 1158
14 UG20250560 KRISHNAPRIYA T R 1155
15 UG20250153 ROSE SAJU P 1153
16 UG20250515 PRARTHANA CHANDRA 1150
17 UG20250078 SREELAKSHMI VB 1149
18 UG20250552 CHINMAYA K S 1145
19 UG20250519 BALAMANI K S 1145
20 UG20250105 DEVANGANA M V 1144
21 UG20250029 AMRITHA M S 1142
22 UG20250529 ANUPRIYA K S 1142

Vimala College (Autonomous)
Course: BCom [ Self Finance ]
GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



23 UG20250789 ANJALI K S 1138
24 UG20250407 ANSA JOSE 1137
25 UG20250158 DEVIKA MENON K 1137
26 UG20250962 IRENE RODRIX 1137
27 UG20250677 NIRANJANA VINOD T 1137
28 UG20250349 ANNA ROSE K SHAJI 1135
29 UG20250090 ALIYA MARIYA KD 1132
30 UG20250627 ANGEL MARIYA A B 1131
31 UG20250002 AMRUTHA RAJENDRAN 1130
32 UG20250080 ANLIYA ELIZABETH BIJO 1125
33 UG20250500 FATHIMA ALFIYA C T 1121
34 UG20250033 ANAMIKA PRADEEP 1120
35 UG20251023 ALNA C S 1118
36 UG20250626 SENAREETA ROSE BIJU 1117
37 UG20250599 SAMEERA A G 1116
38 UG20250661 THARA LAKSHMI P P 1114
39 UG20251165 NIVEDITHA A H 1112
40 UG20250146 ABIYA JOY 1110
41 UG20250765 AADHYA SUDHEESH 1107
42 UG20250115 HELAN BABU C 1105
43 UG20250123 SWETHA V 1102
44 UG20250411 FIDHA NISHAF C M 1101
45 UG20250317 DEVIKA N 1100
46 UG20250142 ANASWARA K V 1096
47 UG20251004 VAIKA S. 1093
48 UG20250542 ALAIGHA V S 1092
49 UG20250312 KEERTHANA C 1091
50 UG20250114 ABHIRAMI ASHOK 1089
51 UG20250912 FATHIMA THAMANNA M B 1085
52 UG20250316 GAYATHRI P 1080
53 UG20250207 KRISHNA RAKESH 1079
54 UG20250026 THAMANNA SAMRIN PD 1077
55 UG20250430 SNEHA K S 1076
56 UG20250394 NIYA BABU 1076
57 UG20250474 ANUPAMA T S 1075
58 UG20250174 VIDYA DAS 1070
59 UG20250376 ANULAKSHMI P A 1065
60 UG20250461 BHUVANA V B 1064
61 UG20251021 AAVANI PRAVEEN 1064
62 UG20250637 ANAMIKA O B 1056
63 UG20250345 GAYATHRI M 1056
64 UG20250388 ASWATHY M 1054
65 UG20250728 APARNA K R 1052
66 UG20250943 KRISHNENDU E K 1051
67 UG20250546 ASNA NASRIN T M 1050
68 UG20250958 PAVITHRA PRASANTH 1043
69 UG20250555 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 1041



70 UG20250788 AGNA SIMON 1040
71 UG20250141 HELNA JOMON 1038
72 UG20250649 THEJA LAKSHMI THARUN 1036
73 UG20250558 ANGEL MARIYA C J 1033
74 UG20251005 ASWATHY K SUNIL 1032
75 UG20250093 GAURI MENON 1029
76 UG20250143 JERMIYA ROSE T J 1028
77 UG20250860 SIYA RAJESH 1025
78 UG20250518 SREENANDANA V S 1025
79 UG20250951 PAVITHRA V S 1020
80 UG20250010 HAYA CHALISSERY 1010
81 UG20250773 AMRATHA SHAJI 1008
82 UG20250245 SAYANJANA DAS P 1004
83 UG20250011 EVANGAL MARIA C SHAJU 1000
84 UG20250418 MAHESWARI K SUSHANTH 998
85 UG20250225 NIVEDHYA RAJEEV 998
86 UG20250794 K S AMINA ZENHA 996
87 UG20250897 RUBAYY K H 994
88 UG20250736 ANJANA KRISHNA K 993
89 UG20250516 JISMI BIJOY 990
90 UG20250928 FARHANA E F 987
91 UG20250600 SAIRA K S 983
92 UG20250435 NIYA JAISON 981
93 UG20250069 ROSE ROY 979
94 UG20250893 DAYA MARIYA BIJOY 971
95 UG20250380 NISHA MANEESH 970
96 UG20250793 HRIDHIKA V S 965
97 UG20250525 ABHIRAMI K A 964
98 UG20250448 ANANTHABHADRA S 963
99 UG20250876 SHINI C K 960

100 UG20251130 RIHANA FATHIMA T K 959
101 UG20250732 DEVANANDHA K B 948
102 UG20250180 JISMARIYA JAMES 944
103 UG20251077 VARADA I 943
104 UG20250044 SHIVANI HAREESH 943
105 UG20250737 SEFILA P S 939
106 UG20251085 HINA KAUSSAR M 939
107 UG20250157 LAIBA L 932
108 UG20250594 ANSALA S 932
109 UG20250861 RESHMI P 931
110 UG20250136 DIYA R MENON 918
111 UG20250894 SNEHA E J 917
112 UG20250805 ANGEL MARVEL 915
113 UG20250478 DEVIKA V S 905
114 UG20250056 HIMA ANTONY 904
115 UG20250960 ALEENA C V 904
116 UG20250476 NAFIYA THASNEEM P A 900



117 UG20250242 ANUPAMA V S 898
118 UG20250350 AKSHAYA P SAJEESH 898
119 UG20251124 AKHILA V S 896
120 UG20251133 GLITY ROSE V.S 893
121 UG20250987 EMILIYA RAPHY 887
122 UG20250867 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 873
123 UG20250504 ANNAGRACE K A 873
124 UG20250055 NOELLA BENJAMIN 864
125 UG20250981 MALAVIKA K C 864
126 UG20250237 RIYA LAKRA 864
127 UG20250616 SREELAKSHMI K 863
128 UG20250924 AMNA AYOOB A A 859
129 UG20250752 SUMAYYA SAIDUMMER 857
130 UG20250268 ATHIRA M H 857
131 UG20250138 ANAGHA S 856
132 UG20251115 ARDRA BINU P 853
133 UG20250666 JUMANA T 849
134 UG20250486 ARSHIDA K K 844
135 UG20251098 SAMVRITHA SUNIL AMMATH VADAKKETHIL 820
136 UG20251171 FIDHA Y B 805
137 UG20250572 ANUPAMA SUNIL 763
138 UG20251200 MRIDULA M 756
139 UG20251000 DEVIKA T G 739
140 UG20250119 LAKSHMI DURGA 738

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250033 ANAMIKA PRADEEP 1120
2 UG20250268 ATHIRA M H 857

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251000 DEVIKA T G 739

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250419 ATHULYA P R 1169
2 UG20250436 NAVAMY K S 1165
3 UG20250286 DEVANANDA T J 1164

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251070 ARYA A K 1159
2 UG20250150 SREENANDHA PS 1159
3 UG20250515 PRARTHANA CHANDRA 1150
4 UG20250552 CHINMAYA K S 1145
5 UG20250519 BALAMANI K S 1145

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



6 UG20250029 AMRITHA M S 1142
7 UG20250529 ANUPRIYA K S 1142
8 UG20250789 ANJALI K S 1138
9 UG20250599 SAMEERA A G 1116

10 UG20250661 THARA LAKSHMI P P 1114
11 UG20251165 NIVEDITHA A H 1112
12 UG20250765 AADHYA SUDHEESH 1107
13 UG20250317 DEVIKA N 1100
14 UG20250542 ALAIGHA V S 1092
15 UG20250114 ABHIRAMI ASHOK 1089
16 UG20250474 ANUPAMA T S 1075
17 UG20250461 BHUVANA V B 1064
18 UG20251021 AAVANI PRAVEEN 1064
19 UG20250637 ANAMIKA O B 1056
20 UG20250943 KRISHNENDU E K 1051
21 UG20250555 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 1041
22 UG20251005 ASWATHY K SUNIL 1032
23 UG20250951 PAVITHRA V S 1020
24 UG20250773 AMRATHA SHAJI 1008
25 UG20250245 SAYANJANA DAS P 1004
26 UG20250418 MAHESWARI K SUSHANTH 998
27 UG20250225 NIVEDHYA RAJEEV 998
28 UG20250380 NISHA MANEESH 970
29 UG20250044 SHIVANI HAREESH 943
30 UG20250478 DEVIKA V S 905
31 UG20250350 AKSHAYA P SAJEESH 898
32 UG20251124 AKHILA V S 896
33 UG20250867 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 873
34 UG20250981 MALAVIKA K C 864
35 UG20251115 ARDRA BINU P 853
36 UG20250572 ANUPAMA SUNIL 763
37 UG20251200 MRIDULA M 756

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251046 HAYA MOHAMMED ASHRF 1169
2 UG20250500 FATHIMA ALFIYA C T 1121

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250411 FIDHA NISHAF C M 1101
2 UG20250912 FATHIMA THAMANNA M B 1085
3 UG20250026 THAMANNA SAMRIN PD 1077
4 UG20250546 ASNA NASRIN T M 1050
5 UG20250794 K S AMINA ZENHA 996
6 UG20250897 RUBAYY K H 994
7 UG20250928 FARHANA E F 987
8 UG20250600 SAIRA K S 983
9 UG20251130 RIHANA FATHIMA T K 959

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 



10 UG20250737 SEFILA P S 939
11 UG20251085 HINA KAUSSAR M 939
12 UG20250157 LAIBA L 932
13 UG20250594 ANSALA S 932
14 UG20250476 NAFIYA THASNEEM P A 900
15 UG20250924 AMNA AYOOB A A 859
16 UG20250752 SUMAYYA SAIDUMMER 857
17 UG20250666 JUMANA T 849
18 UG20250486 ARSHIDA K K 844
19 UG20251171 FIDHA Y B 805

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250560 KRISHNAPRIYA T R 1155
2 UG20250002 AMRUTHA RAJENDRAN 1130

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251004 VAIKA S. 1093
2 UG20250430 SNEHA K S 1076
3 UG20250394 NIYA BABU 1076
4 UG20250174 VIDYA DAS 1070
5 UG20250376 ANULAKSHMI P A 1065
6 UG20250958 PAVITHRA PRASANTH 1043
7 UG20250649 THEJA LAKSHMI THARUN 1036
8 UG20250793 HRIDHIKA V S 965
9 UG20250448 ANANTHABHADRA S 963

10 UG20250242 ANUPAMA V S 898

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 


